Type A
Type C
Type B
C116 - A G K
Series No.
A,B,C
Type Code:
Specifications:
Contact Resistance: 30m  @ 100mA DC
Insulator Resistance: 1000M min. @ 500V DC
Current Rating: 1AMP
Voltage: 500V AC For 1 minute
Operating Temperature: -55  C~+105  C
Contact: Brass or Phosphor Bronze, Stamped
Housing: PBT, UL94V-0
C116 Series
Mini Jumper, 2.54mm(0.100")
Insulator Colour:
B - Blue
K - Black
R - Red
W- White
Y - YellowG - Gold Flash All Over
Contact Plating:
Ordering Information